In accordance with
Rule 3 32 of the AM O 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House

MTMMAEID -

22/11/2018 #343
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number FEWEH’?EJ—O’—S

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or In

Company name in full | Atkinson-Walker (Saws) Limited

bold black capitals.

Administrator's name
Full forename(s) Sean
Surname Williams
Administrator’s address
Building name/number ’ Leonard Curtis
Street |36 Park Row
|Leeds
Post town |
County/Region ‘
Postcode ‘ ,L_,S_ITI_I?IT,T,_
Country ’
u Administrator's name o
Full forename(s} Richard © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname Pinder another admmnistrator,
ﬂ Administrator’s address @
Building name/number |Leonard Curtis Qgthe:rr] adn:ipisttra:olrl ot
se this section 1o tell us abou
Street |36 Park Row another administrator.
|Leeds
Post town ’
County/Region |
ke[S 1] [s[9[L]
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

Date fol2 Jofz [z2fof1]s

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

Date e rrrrrr

E Sign and date

Administrator’s Sgnature .

Signature x *

Signature date E E ’Th— ’E E ’T ’?

04/17 Version 1 0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any centact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

, Contact name

Ellise Townsend

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Campany hame

Leonard Curtis

| 36 Park Row
I Leeds
|
|

County/Region

e lsaf [slafe] [

Country

on

, Telephone

0113 323 8890
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:
|:| The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.
You have attached the required documents.
(] You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email engquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Comparues House

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

Statement of affairs
" | Name of Company ' | Company number
ATKINSON-W'ALKER‘(SAWS) LIMITED | ooz220203
7 Inthe Court case number
: High Court of Justica, Chancery Division, Leeds Dislnct Rag;stry y ’ R
o 104 of 2018

{2) Insart name and address of

raglshsfed ofthe company
a .
(b} Insert date

ADMDSOA 28-06-17

émméniasmme affaics of (1) Atkinson-Walker (Saws) Limited, Tovior 12, 18/22 Bridge sueet} Lo
. - - Spinningﬁe!ds,,Manchester M3 SBZ L

Onthe(p) 2 February 2018

the date that the company entered administration

Statemient of Truth

1 beliave that the facts stated in this statement ‘of affalrs are @ full, true and complete statement oi the . )
: the date that the company enterad I

_affalrs of the above named company as at (5)

2 February 2018

adarrik.ﬂslraﬁon.

Fulname (ACesTHANS U'm
Signed

Dated Zhh8

5t

i
'
:

)
H
.
s
}
'
).
I
{
i
i
v
]
1




- A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:
_ Goodwil

Book Debts

~ Less: Aldermore
Surplus as regards fixed charge holder

Plant, Machinery & Equipment
Less: Praetura
Surplus carried down

Assets subject to floating charge:
Surplus from fixed charge assets
Surplus from financed assets
- 'Stock & WIP

Uncharged assels:
"Nane

Estimated total assets available for preferential sreditors

Estimated

‘ 5;3‘; - realisable

¢ . - value

g

Nl © 25,020
75,505 41308
(33,209) (33,209) -
42206 | 33209 °

'87,287 95,735

(42,000) “(42,000)

25287 - | 53,735

a2 | 3208

45,287 53,735

18,000 10,930
706,583 97 a7d -

106,583 97,874

Signature ﬁj%  Date 22/18

ADMDSQA 26-06-17



A1 - Summary of Liabllities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
Creditors {carried from page A)

Liabilitles
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiencylsurplus as regards preferential creditors

_ Estimated prescribed part of net property whers applicable (o carry forward)

Estimated total agsets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after ﬂoatin§ charges

Estimatad prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

’Total assats avallable to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

HM Revenue & Customs (est.)
. Directors Loan Account {es!,)
“Trade and Expense creditors (est.)

Estimated deficloncy/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfafl to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated total deflciency/surplus as regards creditors

Issuad and called up capital

Estimatod total deflciency/surplus as regards members

.

Estimated
10 realise

£
SR SR

97,874

97,874

97,874

07,874

97.874

(135,161)
{160,000)
(218,614)

(415,901)

415801

15,000

{400,907)
I

Signature F% Date 20 g-

ADMDSO0A 2806-17



a1 ININAYHNYN O» £1-90-82 ZYOSTNGY

08°9v3 1rL1zs playjeys ysseuely 35010 apIS AA| @ SB0IAIBG BlIL Y
0003 gog 975 G131343H8 NOLSNINNIQ JHINID QL7 HL¥ON S¥amod
‘AVM 380N "SNd NOLONINNIQ 2 SHOSSTHAWOD HIV
@ XIHLYW ‘SE LINR
0003 Jossaidwios Jy
TR TIVHSI 00S§LEL ‘NIWIHS HYWYLYH AL71SAIONIOY IFHINIY
-N39 AVHSONW HOT430 021
0003 448 028 playjeus femjle} ‘o)g)s3  SNUBAY YOOIGIOH 616 13v
{eusnnu| ¥oouq1oH
0003 NY8 6Ad 39QRISUNOLS JAT 13341S Q0OMLLY A1 SMYS NOSIQaV
00'989'L3 A9 2Zva plojeq peoy Sasuld 19 S|001 BUILDER POOMAY
00'03 [PPGIS PlBYWOUS  uOISUY LpON uaybuuig peoy ugybnoy sy ONITANVH ALITIEV
Buipes], uojsuy YLoN
08'8LL'C3 r16 GNG HILSYINOQ VoM ATTINTE NITS A3agv
T AR ZdL Y8 a131443HS A0 3HL34 91 aL1s100L W
00°03 40795 @13I443HS HONOHOASTIH QVOY ANOCLSINAd 9/  AILIWITNOISIOINd S’V
Z6°18Y'T3 VS8 €S aidi443Hs 133YISYWTY  SYHOM133LS 38079  aL1(3408N3) ST00L My
O P1E3 nd} 1S d131443HS avoM 3VaA3gay Gis aL7 INMAaYHL Y B Y
00°ZY3 NI 698 WYHYIH1OY avod ¥3iSYONOa 3SNOH NOL13SYH P suonnios 11
‘INFOSIHO IHLE
00°03 AME 128 Q131443Hs MVHSINGY  3SNOH Y¥3SMOYULS arTwod Tva 181
06'S0€'G3 Z8ab INN ucjdLeyLON 19848 Alua -z P17 epnb3
728163 M3l 6Xg JAVd Wa 3AVd
- SWiojsny g anusaay WH
06853 razeq weyBumng 19945 Y2inyd (9 8snoH Assequi3 100|4 Y19 p)7 dnoug) uojsiepy

*$921M8S Jo spoob jo Aiddns au Jo soueape Ul pied sjunowe Suiess
SIBLINSUOD JO AURIOD BU) J0 SABA0IAWR JAULLIO) 10 SBRA0ICS SiB OUM SI0NPaID Jo} peiedaid ag YT sajnpeyos sjeledag "uoissassod s Auedwioo ay ul Ausdoid Jano

s/ 4o uonua)al Bunuiers sioypeso pue sjuslasiBe ajes |euonipuod Jo Buises] jBeyd ‘aseLRInd-ay Japun SIONPAIY (|8 AQUIP! pue SIONPSID (| SPNIoUI ISNW NOA :8JON

SYUOLIdIYD ANVdNOD



YOtMULON We| IS %00}S07]

Wweylemoy
WYQY3LSV

Jsjsayouepy
Uojesunp

«LININQYR/€INYN D?

PECY UOsUsAR)S GZ/%E

HOOW NOL4(1D
‘3S0T0 XVANY VE
8AU(] SUOIT

Jaule 10761

SSOMBqIM

pPislysys
ANV
JOVLLO0O INOLSINGT

EIRARE
AN INYTMYHS
peoy weybuyg

aquioakp YBiH ‘xesseun
plsyosway 'e5824-q
playisug

anusAY anysay)

peoy weljmzyiy

6€-6 LYVHLISHOIMLYD
Q131443HS
Meysuspny

153 pu| Spily
yBnasogemy* Aem Ausqr

anua?) Buueag ay|

66 xogd Od ‘NOISIAIG
1SV HLYON

w>_s®mm

aUl ® | Jequiny

16'd'q wazjoH ap ainoy

13341S SS3ONiHd
peOY Yed MOlliM EC

peoy Jsinypui st

A1V1S3 INIAVHL

QOOMLNN €2 LINN
EINARE

ONIQvHL COOMLEYE
QL1 ONIOWMOVd

aNY S3X04
peoy Jebieyel|

SYIGNVHO 31LSVD
B0y UCNBUCIOYD

£ ddeuy wap yny

peay [eymaN o1

Ned

ssauIsng aaysaun 07
8yejs3 Buipes), poomses
417 AQ I2HINWODI
HOOWSITVHS 0¥2
ajejs3 [euisnpul Aajdays

"Med
ssauisng Aeqn ‘S Wn

L1-90-82 EYOSANAY

asueul wnisd 8502
sbuueag pue sesg Ao
SYOLIVL

TWOMLOTTI ALID
P11 Aunseg g aald qanyo

finogquwaxnT yzyele)

aLt tin

SI00.L IHO0HS TUSYD
QL1 $30INEAS

71001 INIHOV ANOLSAVD
P17 JeX[epn 950IURD

Q3LINM STO0L SSIUD S O

SIS

1331S S143804 0
Buibexoey pue sexog

QLT ONIONRD
NOISIOTd anNog
MYTNE

eyg

Jejsag

SIOJOp PUE Sue4 UOSiERg
paywiI nfleg

PN Auedwon omosig Jeoeg
ONY

SF0IAY3S NOIS SY

Pi7 S|onpold pamsiulg UesILyY
Py seaiselqy ojbuy



auysyIoA yinog plewayg

Q3H443HS

anysdwey

PRYRUS

AYMY INOD

Xasa|NPIN
spas

QEIEEELIN

PIRYSYS
LN
@73id43HS
0131443KHS

19]880197
INIH

LN HOQUENVHD

ucioy

weypio 193415 Yool

WYHYIHLIOY

SLININOY/SIINYN O»

Advd 38IH4H3 1IN
Q314370vE
QvOH TTVH3LIHM 92

Qv0Y 33417043LLY

PEOY Spea 0}
133418 AVHEMOW 55
S[eA Lsy

NOAGNOT

aue sjoodayg
weylje4 ‘asnoH waiq|ig

BNLAAY aSNOYIOON

Pleysejoa3 ‘peoy uonelg
1SYNHITGVIS
$§31av319

QvOy WyHONI4d3

uojstim ‘sAuq NamueyD

HLIH3
‘3SO10 ¥3ATV 82-1
NVMD ‘NIANIN3E

YEd

SsBUIShE YO0ISPOOM
3LVIS IVRALSNANI
TIvH LOguvd

AVM SLHOINM
‘ISNOH INIFH-3-X3
809317 1oN

STUNLSYd NOWIVS
SSNOH UDBPED)
PaKWIN U33.S) pue
Aaro Aieqr pio ayl
SYHOM 3QIVIaaY

159M PEOY Uone)g
FOVId MOIMCH §

oY [IHSUEY ¢
L0} x0g Od

3 pul

%ed esudiajug ¥ Jun
avoM A3 YD oF
SO J0IS[9OX3 | U
HOVOuddY NOLLYLS
M3IA ONVTHOOW §2
SHOM AT THIAVM

¥l X08 Od

Hdvd SSaNISNg
NOZIMOH ‘0L LINN
THH SINNCHW

7 Wun

AVM HSINJOD

11-90-82 TVOSONGY

LINIH-3IXT74 3SIMdEILINT

@17 43MOd JI9N3
Q17 SVOYaNT
ABsel3 403
SAONOW1SYI

QL7 ONHFINIONT
NOI3T1ONIF 3

M

anmaio) Aed - shofly 15WAQ
aii

(In) $3TvS A9H3INT ONOA
P17 seolnsS Jybiald uydiog
Buinioau) uesdoing

- pr1 {In) ssesdx3 THQ
dnaisy saAep UosiueQ

a1 S3AISVYaY

? S7001L TIYNYvVA
PI] UCKUBASLS 9114 Jeqeq

Q3LINITSONITTCH Md
a1 13318 ¥

(@131443Hs)

ST001 TIEMINOYD
[[oMmWoID)

0171 AMYNOILYLS
TVIDYINNOD INFISIHD
Q11 510N0a0%d

AONOWYIG NJANYHD
(OVWAAYIS)

AHANIHOVIN ONILYIANOD
SNOILNN0S

321440 A1I1dWOD



15083
0003

0003

0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
0B'¢rL3
00°CEY3
00861113
0003
D003

0003
0003
0013
16'8053F
68022113
0003
0003
0¥'L2E3
0003

0003

XS8 ELSM
ML 098

WZes
Hdl 118
Mg 998

ONg €S

HOZ €208
M1E VO3
HOL ALOM
dde 015
ALEGS
83¢ 0¢X3
NS8 8¢8

ADE EN
dALELTT

dv5 6LND

807 187
8VS ZNS
1N9 ZIXS
ELrAA A0

018 bAD

J73I4HoN

weyeyoy

an31443us
ueybunwig
SPUEIPI 1som
Playisys
uoydnig

UOpUCT
Pieeys
a131443Hs
uoAa(]

WVYHONINMIE

YILSIHONYIN
WYHXIdM

playaswisy 6eETY
X983

Aueuuag

IMEED
Asung uopng

alyshqiaq
1394308

Aiusaon

CLININOY>/€INYN O»

MHvYd A31avH4
‘AYM HILSYONVY
s)ejs3

[eLISNPU| PIBLYUON
341093 LLY
yooiqIeds
HAMYBWS
loowsaleys

peoy Asjybiey
uopuo

sbuiping uu| aide}s |1

Qvoy Sa331 0l
Aed YUoN
UoKON SBury

oans Aenp /2

Ayvd ADOTIONIIL
WYHX3HaM
92 ¥0 €1 uoepsod

MOpeH

apaguaf-Usip
95¥85-0 ' leuuny
13TYLS S.NvVd LS ¥e
EEUN:O 9yl

uojxng

NOLNNVL

‘FENCOSINEAIM
IEd SS3UISNE POOMISIM

3SNOH NNYWTHNM

peoy ybnogseals
SR ¥'e SN
avoy 1134 '8 LINN

peoy puepany
J6ang Bury

asnoy Aunoeg

ajeis3 |ewsnpu |ibAsug
aienbg jeaug MaN §
uno) aders

ed puepny Gy

Alexqr pio auL

UOWME ] YHON

Peoy
UORE}S 62//C -5 1IN
sneyneg Joold Uig

LHNO3 AINSIHI ¢

¥Z sgelsiaysalg
se[euUlg

Y] 'pecy smoueg
S|yEIs|epey
-[eizadg Jny Yo
HIMOL NOLTHVD
2SNoH eipeny
J984)8 UOIAg

av0y Qd04 T LINN

ARAA PODMISOAL

L1-30-82 ZYOSANaY

OHNH

SIILS901
SCMOTIOM NNYINTI3H
"I sponpold

[ElllpieH anyswe|reH
a.1S700L43M0d dvH
P00 R USMO M H
PSP S H

P11 suog ¢ ploLeH H

p¥1 [eucnewIBu] LosAng
Janwng)

AN 1S9

ayep a1

P usaLo B Asig

abeney s obaic)

PI7 S18UB}SE [RLISNPU| JSB0)

ABlaug woidzes
P17 sBuipioy |puuosisd decy

Hquwe) dwa jlopy 9
JU| Uojetoiny uoisnd

HAWS UueuoeT ipaid

SANOr dAOTT X004
Apyoom siauue)
P (spueipi) dinb3

{13sy43nos) a1
ONINOOL B SAVIANIS Sd3I
NO-3



0003
000813
E6'6LC3
¥2' 0063
003

0003
0003

0003
00°0963
00°03
[ANVEE
00°03
00703
0003

00°0¥13
0003

oS
0003

0003
00°03

0003

nve ts
ZN6 2Hd
0QL EORS

MdZL ZLHOA
HSE 525

OVEIINL
ros I¥s
HS 89S
15 vl

NI 88

ZHZ LIVE

dSZ 68
ABE LLOA

182100
X3z 8.9

Nyl 9251
SHS 75

Jd0ziag

Piayeus
uoysald
Jaysiqisq

NOLONINNIQ

LNIM

PlRLIBISIYD
JHIHSAYO41H3H
13SHINOS
Qi3443HS

HLY3aN

HONOXMOBHYOS

JJSeui0n
HLHOMNYL

alIYSHIOA ISOM
Q3144318 3IHO

piojpesg

«LININQY?/«<INVN O»

aue puasdsan
pooMm{ny

abpug Aafeum
‘peoy pleussjooep
ubnosoqieas

1V1S3 TVIHLISNANI
avod ¥HMAaoL
WiBUPIBUUISIBIUN GRYEL

WVHAND
THH SAUY3d
ajejs3

Buipes| powsisayg
NOLSAQH

REIN/ el

‘Aep n18uB4

ANYT

F9V1LLOD INCLSINIT
Yovd

ADYINI NY19VE
=S

g13HdIsv3

‘aQv0d MO1TNOLAYD
peOY pEesusals) £

ATIAVI0Id
spsa
NCLNVIAMONA

Joopy
MO 'PEOY SHIOM MBN

SO ASUOl
yled poom|ng

ed
ssauisng Augjog zg 1un
leaig el Jlemo 74

AYM SHI00Y

7z 9assebssiag

NYvE 3HLIL WYHOND

peoY juequooig

30 Aep ebpug

AVM

YHOA ‘Buiior [ejepy
9SNOH Bpisiaaly

J1VLS3 ONIOVHL
QOOMLNN ZrLv
AVM TINMHG

aue opisybug gty
WHYd NOLXYd # LIND

yiop Buniip
avou ALINIML

“WNITAHNESONM
98z xog Od

TLLINN
Wvd 3DEINNOD LN
‘moy Buo ‘zeg x0g Od

L1-90-82 ZvOSANAY

Aqineg W

Bunexlep] uspyeA Bwo
solneipAH eld &1
eluwe]

P1snid sieqe]

STEVYINNSNOD OdM
¥1 LINN ‘QLTHOILIHINY

HAND
NEqUAUIYOSEI JaULaSIY

a7 ONIHSIANd A3ST13M
SIAISYHEV LLIMOT
Asype uosuyor

21d 2JBo0MAUg unser

G3LIND
ANVANOZ ONINQOL 0vr
aLT3NSSILEILNI

Wruo4 8pel| [euoneWwsIY|
3NCLOSNI

P11 (In) saniseiqy - esepul
QILIAITHN NOTOTHJNI

A edl

aLt
INIWIOVNYIN JLSVM o
pr (sesen bupjoed) HSH



0003
0003
001953
0003
00¥eE3
00683
0003
0003
0003
00°03

0003
00°03
00°03F
0003
00'698'13
0Z'l63
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
09'Hy¥3

INE EIAM
HSE 628

dHE SXH
VS 9im

IME PN

dyt €S
XNG DLMO

X39 £9S
X35 9HD

d1r 6s

SdE S
ON8 IS
Va8 GIMN
DSLE6LON

188

A1) ¥2ON
XdZ Z¢Nd

38€ 528
@de 65
SV6 ELS

SPUEIPIN 1S9M
piWeUS Kep siayoog

ONvTa

$paeT

plateyg

AVAWY 3NOD
anysey
Weyisyloy

MATD THIHSLNIMA

A131343KS

FHIRSHIOA HLNOS
paipsIsayd

PlRYSUBN

Femay
FHHSWVYHONILLON

pleaus

THIHSHUOA HLNOS

«LININQY? < INVYN™D?

lEYUS]iAL

ajels3
[EMJSNPU] PEOY YOMPOL
VO Yavd |

HOIGNAA

)J010IB0G
‘peoy Agialiam
|yidJany

yoimelppIN ‘Aeiig

Aajlep aWwesQg
INNS

ANV TTIH §340V

d131443HS
Aepp WU
saufay Lot
Aajseald

@T13!443HS

BUET JOON HHD

d404d3Y '31V1S3
aNI L4OMOTIVH

ugiBuug
prRLeYS
@1H443HS

J8ai1S UojdwELIaA|0AN
14

3SNOH GUYHIHO

Mdvd 8nd

AGN3WNOT03 91 1INN
U1SS8901d

yelued - 97 xog Od
peoY BIINISRY Z0.-004

PECY YIMSIPPIW

Aepp Juamsa(]
Muvd y3av

ANYd SSANISNE
VYINYM £ LINN

QvOH YNvd LSy3 8¢
8sNoy yHoms)eY)
BAL(] SIEMER(]
asenbg uspspy

133418 i3d viee

8SNOH JOCN J1D

14n0d
JVTTIHNY "L 2 9 SLINN

PEOY YoWpOL
PEOY BIIBRY |/G60S
QvOY TIIMHONIH G

LI-50-R2 Z¥OSAWaY

pajiLuI
(UaLn) SeAISeIqY Had
pajiw gnyjeaied

QLTADHINT QUVHIUO
aLixnaigH1ao

PANWIT BIIYSHIOA JBMOAN

SOIUOADAIT BAON

P
53sE7 pajefinuoD wayuoN

P17 SOUSE[d WeYON

a3Linn
TYNOILYNYILINI ¥vd-30IN
(LT SHIANIHV ENIHd AW

NNAN 0 d 4N
CRLIWN TYH N
Ulpay

Zusg sopedsa

ONIYIINIONT

FTYA N3AIN

pajilr

Bunjoo| puoweig pesiy
[EOUI0S|3 SHOUUCIILI

SNIDHVE SINALIVYIN

sasuadx3 Aspmoy Hep
dNOYD SINY, VA
ONINCCL VN

‘00 X049 LdIHS 'S'W



00'06€3

0003
0003

0003
£e'263
0003

0003

0003
o003

¢8'95Y3
00703
0003

00°03
0003
GG'E20'E3
0003
0003

DO'03
00°03
[A: A

00°03
0003
0003
26'96Y3

ansvs

1HG ¥NG
ZMLYS

ANG ZIOL
139017
NLl 68

Y3l 8L1ls

LA
AQB ¥S

SH6 LINN
SALYS
4L 248

Nr'E 6S
S19 644
XN8 1A
d0¢ ¥1d
NvZ LINQ

dv8 S
DNG LEAD

FNL 98

Fiolaug

1a1SE3U0C

Joqqy uowaN l[oms18YS100qY
spaa

AVMY INOD
piayeys
PICKEIS
piegeus
PIEUBYS

alysuoydweyponN

ATTSNYVY

YEHER
alyseauen
pesifiayjes
Uoplus
adioujunog

2487 IBWO)SNY
g13I443HS
NOAY NOdN QHO-11vHLS

Jl|gnday yoezs

M EN

«LINIAQY»/€IINYN 0P

1004G 8lIABS

fgleg
a131443Hs

SR}OM JEPID PIO 9YL DY

PEOY 0ISEIS)

Jeans Asfsuny 7

Aqion
a131443HS

IdHOHLINIHO
‘avod NINBAVIO

Ofoe|g Py WNGsID
Aep uAuus

alesa
[RUISNPU] Yied Uinos
3910 1s0d

avOd T1IIMATOH

GvQd 39014d
SAHLOWLL “}1 LINN
UnH ¥¢ 894

abpug Aajspem
‘auen] sfienon suojsew

8SMoH uolqly

peoy Jepsd

avod 344110M3LLY
081} LINN
9N

peoy splaymon
aje)s3 [eulsnpuj
pE UOROUNP 7 Jun
peoy AxoqQ

aue odwen 96
oM asudiajug

6608 Od
QVOd WYHONIZ43 #9
HHVd ONIIAS £ LINN

peoy Buiyuom 0L
asnoy addeo) sucig
3SNOH UAULT

peoy uoibuieq
peoy siepyiig

Jsodaald

8¢ LINN '$3718v9 3HL

3Y1N30 SSANISNG
ATTSNYW 3HL
¥08 luZeJpeN

yeisg Bupes]
POOMINN 'GE UM

£1-30-82 ZYOSAWaY

20J81LLI0Y

10 JaGUIBYD Pl3YYS
SOLSAPU} 1STUL MBYS

ai’l
ONMIINIONT 2 51001 98
S|00} § SJUBjRSS

Py vosuyor pue poofilsliesg
PY1 (Playeys) el [enwes

DI N S[EUSIBY 8OUBULOKaY
YOIH ulegos-juies
pI109 3 uosioqq| ybnoin g

pajwn
auaibiH Aajes Jaggny
pI7 Stualedwon Sy

ONIM3INIONT NOSNISOY
QLN 03S3HIAIY

leamjood Ajajeg anissaibold
SUBUINeal] 559001d
QaLNN LiaTd0 ANINTHd

P (¥N) Sewsnpu} Hdd
BuiBexaed lomod

390 1504
PIT (3813 puepiod
NOISIOTd HILHOd

Se $100] BUB
eueqd

UoSUIWO| Jalad

pejIw] SWEGNT suluuad



L4 R
00703

0003
00°03
00993

0003

00°03
00°000°13
0003
0003
0003
0003
00'03
0003
0003
0003
0003
00703
0£'20L'13
00°6vC3

08°€9l3
0£'rLE3

96°¢6ET

00#98°63

038 ¢S

OHI 1S

¥Nb #ENO
N2 928

N8 £S

ame 6s
449048
vvg 2od
A30 0€40
g0L ¥sS

Qde €8
gaoL¥s

442 LION
(s 108
grz 09s

Nry Ges
HdZ SaM
XVe ZisS

ODLYS

HOL LS

0131443HS

pialeys

piaYsug

SMHOA HLNOS

QUIYSHIOA YOS
SPUE|pI 15OM

AVMY 3NO9D
ploWRYS

PlRYYsy-urUoyng
picjpelg
WyHY3H.10Y

playiays
131S80I0p,

pPlelBYS

JISISISaUDIOpA

Q21243HS

preysus

«LININQY»<INVN O»

ONISd33SN ANYT 1SIANYH P LL
j8ang YaInyg lIEH s 8y
uopy aA0L4 JamoT

uolsy BNUIAY puellod 0t

gT13id43HS  MOH TN NOLLOD L

=TS peoy ssafing

Kajsweg anuany jedound 02

uamosaley pEOy SGUI00D 042

441Q4V0

J931IS Uo)SaBH G¥

PiRdsus peoyY puepny 8y

PrRURYS 193)g ucsalieH

3SANIAN 8 'YNILSTIYL vavdLs
ONVNSIAIMA 0G0EE

ajempN peoy fjeavoelg

apeied 3 ASNOK Wnioads

31VOLSIM Mvd @404 "9 1INN
'avod MODINVD

uaaI9 YbIH IiH uosduioy] {

UOpoN sue yomyy

anuany ajep Aspig

HLHON SVLLY AVM SYILY

562 %04 Od s32n0sey sjetodion

11-90-82 ZYOSAWaY

ANVYJNOD

2 NNIT4 SYWOHL
R

40 ANVAWOO FHL
3SNOHLYOE FHL

(4% 1) NNIYOHONY 3HL

SR ERY
AHINIHOYA ONHO3L
ail

{v102) SINOF B UOTAYL
seuor g Jojhe|

UM useL

PV UOURYM PUB YIMS
23TYMS

pI mojBlwwng
LOSUYOr 8Al]S

S1)UBD ONE 1SB)pES]S

P17 Buyssuibul pramerg
V'S ORVLS

EE

SONILYOD ¥30N3dS
saliddns saindwior wngoadg

aL1sLonaoyd
¥3SY1 Q3SIVIDIdS

00) UOHE) SIIYSHOA UnoS
$301M18S 198(4 HINS
S90IA88

uoynquisig piaydeys
al1smyvs

WIMLSNAN! T3I443HS
sojBY loUnod A PieeUS



CLININOVHCINVN D> L1-90-42 ZWOSNCY

0003 TH8 ZLNH ATTH3IATE I1LVOHIV TTYH 3HL dTT NYINGYHD NDTIM

0003 WYt 95 PisiRUS 1oaS USROS 0L yoedisop

00'03 441 tign abpuaxn lapuas o} wnjal,, 9NUSAY POOMPUNOY § uoisajgap,

Wed Aepjoojs

0003 EL - A AJTASIAYMS AHOMTIVM

0003 das 0LON WYHONILLON HOVIAONYS F1V1ST IWIHLISNAN] QLN Y3ATI0A
‘133418 NMOL WiYd QdVYHOHO

0003 J9S 0LON ureyBumon THOVIONYS oSy JBUNIoA
133HES NMOL [Esnsnpu yed preysig

0003 Tuif 198 weysyloy 1S3 NI TTvH 108YvE AYM WYHONYW saledg Y slowsA

orebi3 d3g €Ml weyles pedy juno 2N m

SWIB)SAG fupjiey EsisAn

DE'1B53 VP 095 weyagioy UOISIUM oue Sayey MO £ S|0QUGCY) [ESIBAIUN

0003 XV E1OS plojueH suen UOISIAIC] J9 1 8Zeld Mn QLM S30AH3S

pea ‘esnoH Jajod ONLLEIMYYIN JHODINN

0003 18 ¥R {lilysiieg S0e}d LojSIeply a0 STIOH ¥AdYd AN

0003 ¥ HONOTS snusAy aIysyied yop asnoy ssaudy TV N

118SMy3g

0003 WICHY3AaaN

0003 M 8L5 ATTSNEve AVM NOILYAONN! aigg ININLINGI3H 151

0o'LELL3 NLE LeX3 NCAZQ FidvLSNEvE MHuvd SSANISNE Q31NN (N} ACYL
TEMSANNOY

0003 L TAAY QTd43HS .- INNIAY FOVINVH

. RIVAXTIOJION YiLE LHOM-SHVIS ¥OATYL

0003 Mal 68 playeus PEOY [eumopesyy ajusy P17 59| J0A02]
epe.] |leymopesiy £ yun

00'¥83 XNE Z8HD [BUIM peayusyiig Pecy Irei PiIO Yed ssauisng  § SSTHdX3 TYEOTOSNYHL

{euayelLajuy feui,

00'000'L3 dSZ 65 JdTai443HS INY1 3QISLHORID 8t Qi1 sdnnd

% ONMIINIONT STROL

0003 1HBELS d131443aHs 04 Mavd ONOWHD ALdIHHL T¥.LNIN

‘ISNOHIALYD IHL  BA QL1 dNOYD LODS NVA 2 XV ALJMHL

9.,c83 268 g fiojpe.ig Mfpese GSNI0H SOyl Sluoy)



CLINIWOY#SIWYN D2 {-90797 TVOSANAY

¢ifc/T era ainjeubig
LTEIT'8153 R3oL
00'03 JSPZING  %essng Buiypom peoy uoiSuieg  esnod efipug uoifuwing  (S(3) sopieg Auanjosul OMiINH
5o pue Jusliealojug
00'0F N¥E 6IMS Uopuc pecy poswey | esnog aoueu 4
abpug uopsjquim Wniwald sisyjoig @so)
0003 NEZ 694 Aingplo auET sIoe ) P11 (Mn) wirouepp-13jyog
00'000'093 NNE 215 plowaYS peoy auysuoas(] 18 fojuels ey
00'000'023 adl LS pleweus peoy Asguny 19 Sie|[9g Jaydojsuys
0003 31£6/S fajsueg yuempoq 850{0 moled g o163 Auojry
00'000'0E3 guz Zis piaweus 8s0|]) Jeg 101 24 897 S,
00000053  XNOZZON MEMBN uope] afiRIeaip PlO 8Y1 1apuexaly YUN
0Z'602'CE3 AVZ 181 spae Jeails uoibuliom 92 a5n0H preybupds 0d yueg aiouLepy
00'0007v3  MDS8 L8g aJ|yseaue wnayoejg peoy ajefyoald @snoH yoopAer papwi
80UBU|4 JOSSY BINRAl
15080'SELT  ISYTING Xassng 1s9M Buipom pecy uojfuwreg  esnoH abipug uojbulung SWOJSNY 7 NUBASY WH
00°03 XSt I INTY  AVHLIVHO ‘QYYAMD00  dOHS SHANIOr 3HL QL7 ONDINVES ¥NOA
OMOLSIH IHL
£0'8.63 aAl €09 piojpesg 75%080d IBJEM DUUSUOA
00'03 XM ¥S @131443Hs 133415 M 6e 31N (@131443HS)
'SOHE NOSTIM
00'03 ANG 68 Q131443HS QYO QHO43109 162 Wivd pji dinb3

SSANISNG avod 3 51001 JeM0g WIKLON jo
QHO3100 52 ¥ LIND  UoIsivg e siduajse LRI



<LININQY>/s3WyN O* 418092 ZVOSTHaY

e /T/T aineubig
sjeq
000°G13 000'sL SV1OL
Arupo 000'c3 00o'e HYZ Z1S "PioleyS ‘asolD Jeg o] Z} 897 UUor sousIe | IN
MLE 9 "UIYSHIOA [ST4 P
AlRuIpO 000'93 aoo'a ‘QRIST [EUISAPU| UOJUEULION ‘350{0 800507 ‘PITIOSHO GaM WOy 8U) O/ | swewjsanu| Anysnpu) usepiegy
Reuip 000'93 000°9 ALE 6S ‘Plowoys ‘peoy spae (| ‘Areiqr pio ayL PY} Jeouads ajzusyoep
anfeA pley
Ploy Sy J0 SjeIeq RUWON | Saieys 0 ON (aposisod ) ssauppy JOGUIOY JO sl

SYIEWIN ANVAWOD



